FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

BARREL RACE

NAME

HEATHER CLEMONS
TANNAH WILLIAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
LORETTA PETERSON
LINDSAY STOCK
WENDY CULBERSON
BOB HABERLANDT
KYLIE PERRA

BOB HABERLANDT
MADELINE AKES
AUDRA FLAMM
TAWNY COWART
PATRICIA WATERS
KAYLA WALLACE
JASMINE HAMPSON

KATIE MCKAY
KIRSTYN REDDING
KATIE SMITH
MOLLIE AKES
KALI HOLT

JODI JANSEN
JEANNA KUSZLYK
ABBIE CREWS
GEORGIA MOTT
JALEE WILCOX
JEANNA KUSZLYK
MADELINE AKES
KEELY OAKES

4/20/2018

OPEN
HORSES NAME

BUGATTI

MADDOX

HANKS FLYIN HOPE
OPIE

PEYTON'S CALL TO FAME
MOJO

WHO

MY NATIVE CALL
DIRTY

TONKA

LENA

KID

FIRST ONE LEAVING
FIRED FOR FLIRTN
ELLA ES UN MAL GATO

IVE GOT GOOD TIMIN
HARJO

PIPER

SPECIAL

BUG DA GAB

BB

JTD TRULY STREAKIN
IMAMOONHANKINMOMMA
BROTHER

TUCKER

STELLA

FERGIE

FLASH

4/19/2018
TIME

14.860
14.969
15.075
15.112
15.162
15.187
15.200
15.225
15.231
15.245
15.255
15.274
15.282
15.322
15.346

15.370
15.423
15.432
15.433
15.437
15.460
15.468
15.481
15.552
15.576
15.602
15.614
15.615

DRAW
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RESULTS

$450 1
$337 2
$281 3

$225
$187
$150
$131
$112

16 $337
17 $253
18 $211
19 $169
20 $141
21 5112

22 598
23 S84

24
25
26
27
28
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BROOKE TART
BRIANNA BURTON
BROOKE MOSLEY
DALLAS SAWCZAK
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
MONTANA YOUTZY
KATHERINE HARRIS
GEORGIA MOTT
BRINLEY COWART
TORI BRUNER
AMIE WATTERS
KIM POULIN
BROOKE MOSLEY

MADELINE AKES
HELENE PERRY

PENNY MCCREARY
KAMRYN YOUNG
NANCY INGRAM

MACI MCDONALD
TESS D'ARIANO

ALICIA FRANZELLO
TAYLOR SUGA
KRISTINE MAYO CLARK
DAWN SMITH

ERIN MERRYMAN
KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY
HELENE PERRY

KIM DURELL

TORI BRUNER

MERILL MUNDY

4/20/2018

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

DAISY
OKIES HERO
MAJOR
STINGRAY
RED HEADED STEP CHILD
PERKY
GOOSE
JANE
BRUCE LEE
BLESSED
BAMBI
BLURR
WRANGLER

MAX

ANDY

TAY

OUTTIE

PERRY

REGGIES ROANY
LEVI

CHAPOS DAKOTA MISS
JETTA

SQUEEZE
CHROME

DRAKE

nzn

ANDY
PORKCHOP
KIDD

CHROME

15.620
15.631
15.659
15.675

15.694
15.695
15.705
15.717
15.769
15.778
15.783
15.800
15.856

15.874
15.898
15.933
15.952
15.958
15.979
15.988
15.988
16.010

16.034
16.055
16.144
16.151
16.166
16.169
16.175
16.177

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42 $225
43 $169
44 $141
45 $112
46 $94
47 $75
48 $61
49 $61
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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KATIE RIMES

JALEE WILCOX
BOBBI JO ALCAZAR
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KAELA ERICKSON
PIPER WILLIAMS
RILEY GREEN
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
KRISTIN HANCHEY
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
CLARA LOU CARTER
BROOKE TART
DANIELLE ALEXANDER
PEYTON CONLEY
KENZIE GARMANY
TONI SPASITO
JENNY POULIN
DYLAN STIGER
TAYLOR GOODHEAD
RILEY GREEN

RYLEE BUTLER

KYLIE PLATTS
KAYLEE NEWMAN
CANDISE JOLLY
HANNAH CLEMENTS
SHELLI SMILEY
KAREN MAYO
MARIAH COURSEN
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK
ADDY HOMER

SUE BOGANSKY

4/20/2018

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

PAISLEY

LADD

CHELADA

JB PEP FROST

SPICE

JACKSON

LASS

BINGO

BUGSY

SWEET SHININ SPARK
SPECIAL

THE BOOK OF RUTH
HAIDA FEELING SPECIAL
PEYTONS WILD RIDE
STREAKING IN VEGAS
cl

PEPPER

DIXIE

HONEY

MABLE

FIREMAN

DOC

DEZ

BECKY

MACY

PACKING FIREWATER
KRIMPSFROSTEDWONDER
CA'AN

MACHO

SIS

ngn

16.178
16.261
16.276
16.323
16.337
16.375
16.376
16.379
16.401
16.413

16.484
16.500
16.511
16.559
16.560
16.575
16.578
16.582
16.586
16.599
16.604
16.607
16.645
16.660
16.670
16.747
16.779
16.785
16.798
16.840
16.842

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

OPEN



KATIE MCKAY

JORDYN PLESKOVICH
TERESA FLAMM

CIARA ELLISON

NANCY LEACH

JORDAN SWEET
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
BRIGITTE D'ARIANO
ANNIE COOK

SHERRY FLOYD

SONIA DIAZ

REBA WOLFE

SHELLI SMILEY
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
KEELEY OAKES

ERIN MERRYMAN

AMIE CREWS

ASHALEE DREHER
ALEXANDRIA PETHYBRIDGE
DEBBIE SHERROD
ALEXA SWINT

KRISTINE MAYO CLARK
JUSTINA BILLIE

ASHALEE DREHER
KRISTIN CARTER
COURTNEY DAVIS
MAKAYLA FLETCHER
DEBBIE SHERROD

APRIL LINEBERRY
JAIMEE MESSIER

4/20/2018

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

CRUISER

SUN SUN

LANE

BUBBA

SAFFIRE

STAR

NUGGET

FRED

GUN POWDER N LEAD
SOUTHERN BELLE
EYE ON THE FINISH
COWBOY

BLAZEN FUN
WINCHESTER

DUSTY

LANEY

KICKIN YO SOCKS OFF
LEOS AZURE TE

1ZzY

BEAN

LS MCPIE SHOOTN STAR
SWEET TEA

ALOTA DOUGH
NIFTYS ZIPPER
TERMINATOR
SAMUEL ADAMS
NIKE

MAC

SUMMER

FROG

16.843

16.875
16.883
16.903
16.909
16.914
16.917
16.923
16.947
16.972
17.090
17.095
17.166
17.212
17.252
17.269
17.353
17.545
17.575
17.694
17.735
17.739

17.879
18.060
18.126
18.159
18.383
18.569
18.635
18.663

90

91 $112
92 S84
93 $70
94 $56
95 $47
96 $37
97 $33
98 $28
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

0N U A WN R

[y
o

R N W b U1 NN 00O

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

TAYLOR MCLAIN
TONI SPASITO
JUSTINA BILLIE
HOLLY BASS

RUBY RAMCHARITAR
MELISSA BRADLEY
ISABELLA JOHNSON
JENNIFER NORRIS

all the rest were NT

4/20/2018

SKYES THE LIMIT
CATALAC

KATE

ALLIE CAT
FRENCHIE

D9

BEN

WILL

18.899

18.986
19.012
21.146
21.184
21.615
22.843
23.245

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted OPEN

4/20/2018 6



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted OPEN

4/20/2018 7



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted OPEN

4/20/2018 8



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted OPEN

4/20/2018 9



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

4/20/2018

OPEN
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted OPEN

4/20/2018 11



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

4/20/2018

OPEN

12



BARREL RACE

NAME

TANNAH WILLIAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KYLIE PERRA
JASMINE HAMPSON
KATIE MCKAY
KIRSTYN REDDING
KALI HOLT

JEANNA KUSZLYK

JALEE WILCOX
KEELY OAKES
BROOKE TART
BROOKE MOSLEY
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KATHERINE HARRIS
BROOKE MOSLEY
KAMRYN YOUNG

MACI MCDONALD

TESS D'ARIANO

KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY
JALEE WILCOX

TAYLOR ZBYTEK

PIPER WILLIAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
BROOKE TART

PAYTON CONLEY
KENZIE GARMANY

4/20/2018

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

MADDOX

HANKS FLYIN HOPE
MY NATIVE CALL

ELLA ES UNMAL GATO
IVE GOT GOOD TIMIN
HARJO

BUG DA GAB

JTD TRULY STREAKIN

TUCKER

FLASH

DAISY

MAJOR

RED HEADED STEP CHILD
GOOSE

WRANGLER

OUTTIE

REGGIES ROANY

LEVI

nzu

LADD

JB PEP FROST

JACKSON

SWEET SHININ SPARK
THE BOOK OF RUTH
BUZZIES BLUE EYED BUG
STREAKING IN VEGAS

4/19/2018
TIME

14.969
15.075
15.225
15.346
15.370
15.423
15.437
15.468

15.576
15.615
15.620
15.659
15.694
15.705
15.856
15.952

15.979
15.988
16.151
16.261
16.323
16.375
16.413
16.500
16.559
16.560

DRAW

RESULTS POINTS

1-D

$206
$124
$82

$155
$93
$62

$103
$62
$41

56 entries
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

YOUTH

13



DYLAN STIGER
RYLEE BUTLER

KAYLEE NEWMAN
HANNAH CLEMENTS
MARIAH COURSON
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK
ADDY HOMER

KATIE MCKAY
CIARA ELLISON
JORDAN SWEET

KEELEY OAKES
MAKAYLA FLETCHER
RUBY RAMCHARITAR
ISABELLA JOHNSON

all the rest were NT

4/20/2018

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

DIXIE
FIREMAN

DEZ
MACY
CA'AN
MACHO
SIS
CRUISER
BUBBA
STAR

DUSTY
NIKE
FRENCHIE
BEN

16.582
16.604

16.645
16.670
16.785
16.798
16.840
16.843
16.903
16.914

17.252
18.383
21.184
22.843

$52
$31
$21

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

YOUTH

14



BARREL RACE

NAME

CARLTON PAILEY PIERCE
CARLTON PAILEY PIERCE
LANDEN PANKEY

OLAN WRIGHT PIERCE
BAILEY SWINT

CLOE RHODEN

WYATT PANKEY
MADISON CURTIS

ELSIE MILNER

HAGEN HOPPER

KAYLEE PANKEY
KAYCEN PANKEY

AVERY DAVIS

QUITMAN JOHNSON
LAYLA MYERS

TEAGAN MYERS

4/20/2018

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

Pee Wee
HORSES NAME

GRUMPY

DAISY
CATAWAKA
FRED

TUGGIE

MUD SLIDE

RED PEPPYS CAT
DANNY BOY
BLUES FLYING DASH
SMOKE
CATAWAKA
CATAWAKA
NEW SHORE
ALOTA DOUGH
LENA

HANNAH

4/19/2018
TIME

16.902
17.182
17.689
22.499
24.451
26.343
28.654
32.038
34.520
35.287
37.446
38.087
39.253
65.536
99.999
99.999
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PEE WEE
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BARREL RACE

NAME

HEATHER CLEMONS
TANNAH WILLIAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
LINDSAY STOCK
WENDY CULBERSON
KYLIE PERRA
TAWNY COWART
JASMINE HAMPSON

KALI HOLT

JALEE WILCOX
BRIANNA BURTON
BROOKE MOSLEY
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
BRINLEY COWART
BROOKE MOSLEY

PENNY MCCREARY
KAMRYN YOUNG
NANCY INGRAM
ALICIA FRANZELLO
JALEE WILCOX
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
RYLEE BUTLER
KAREN MAYO
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK

4/20/2018

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

WBRL
HORSES NAME

BUGATTI

MADDOX

HANKS FLYIN HOPE
PEYTON'S CALL TO FAME
MOJO

MY NATIVE CALL

KID

ELLA ES UN MAL GATO

BUG DA GAB

TUCKER

OKIES HERO

MAIJOR

RED HEADED STEP CHILD
BRUCE LEE

WRANGLER

TAY

OUTTIE

PERRY

CHAPOS DAKOTA MISS
LADD

JB PEP FROST

SWEET SHININ SPARK
FIREMAN
KRIMPSFROSTEDWONDER
MACHO

4/19/2018
DRAW

101
66
28
23
91

146
54
60

39
93
112
150
114
50
178

92
180
41
145
14
134
167
133
171
12

TIME

14.860
14.969
15.075
15.162
15.187
15.225
15.274
15.346

15.437
15.576
15.631
15.659
15.694
15.769
15.856

15.933
15.952
15.958
15.988
16.261
16.323
16.413
16.604
16.779
16.798

RESULTS

1-D 58 entries
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10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

MONEY

$238
$143
$95

$178
$107
$71

$119
$71
$48
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 19 18 posted

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
ANNIE COOK

SHERRY FLOYD

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
ASHALEE DREHER
ALEXANDRIA PETHYBRIDGE
JUSTINA BILLIE

ASHALEE DREHER

KRISTIN CARTER

JUSTINA BILLIE

all the rest were NT

4/20/2018

NUGGET

GUN POWDER N LEAD
SOUTHERN BELLE
WINCHESTER

LEOS AZURE TE

1ZzY

ALOTA DOUGH
NIFTYS ZIPPER
TERMINATOR

KATE

143
86
148
97
142
38
32
113
130
76

16.917
16.947
16.972
17.212
17.545
17.575
17.879
18.060
18.126
19.012

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

$59
$36
$24
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